
BROOK FOREST SUB    LOT 16
OR 77 P 526      OR 266 P 706
OR 800 P 550  OR 822 P 274 DC

DELAPORTE ASHLEY M
385 OAKWOOD TRL
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-061-223-10086-A16

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 08
223.00 1.00/

06/02/2021 FRJS
06/02/2021 FRJS 06/02/2021 FRJS

08/21/2024 Nwatts 5.01 75,000 0 0 75,000
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3

296,146
3,105
75,000

374,251
0

374,251
HX HB 50,000

324,251
374,251

0

378,249

1247/0449 1/14/2022 WD Q I 01 395,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUNTER JUDY GAIL FKA 

DELAPORTE ASHLEY M

0990/0097 1/12/2016 WD Q I 01 299,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLER ROBERT J & AMB

BRASHER JUDY GAIL
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8-20-24 FR INSP FOR 5 YR CK, FUTURE PAPER

SALES CH

PU XFOB 0955

REMOVE H7 NO HX

C0000139 RE-ROOF-CO 0 07/29/2020

023165 SFD 0 01/28/1998

2024HX Base Yr

385 OAKWOOD TRL, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 3,646 114.0000 108.30 394,862 1998 1998 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2680

BAS 1,694 100 1998 1,694 137,595

FGR 672 50 1998 336 27,292

FOP 1,312 30 1998 394 32,003

FSP 376 55 1998 207 16,814

FUS 986 100 1998 986 80,088

PTO 576 5 2014 29 2,356

5,616 3,646 296,146

FOP=[YR=1998] W8 FSP=[YR=1998] W47 S8 E47 N8$ S8
BAS=[YR=1998] W47 S8 W8 S12 E8 S14 E47 N34$ S34 W48 N14 W8
N12 E8 N16 W8 PTO=[YR=2014] N10 W32 S18 E32 N8$ S8 W8
FGR=[YR=1998] W24 S28 E24 N28$ S28 E8 S14 E64 N50$ PTR=E20
FUS=[YR=1998] S22 E47 N22 W18 S3 W16 N3 W13$ W20$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 1,068.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 1,282

2 0209 CONCRETE P 0 100 95 3 285.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 456

3 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,300.00 1,300.00 100 1998 1998 3 55 715

4 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 18 4 72.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2014 2014 3 62 268

5 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 7 6 42.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2014 2014 3 62 156

6 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 16.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2018 2018 3 95 228

3,105

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


